Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: sus.ac.in
Result ledger for
Course : Bachelor of Science (with Credits) [Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and quality]
Course Code : 473
Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-2
Event : MARCH 2026
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN
G20-0101 Environmental Health and Safety in Pharmaceutical
Manufacturing
4 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --
G20-0101 Environmental Health and Safety in Pharmaceutical
Manufacturing
4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0102 GMP Compliance for Pharmaceutical Manufacturing 4 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --
G20-0102 GMP Compliance for Pharmaceutical Manufacturing 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0103 General Concept of Pharmacology 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0104 Pharmaceutics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0105 Biochemistry 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0106 English Language-I 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0107 Environmental Science 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0201 Sterile Manufacturing in Pharma 4 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --
G20-0201 Sterile Manufacturing in Pharma 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0202 Pharmaceutical Packaging 4 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --
G20-0202 Pharmaceutical Packaging 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0203 Pharmaceutical Engineering -I 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0204 Industrial Microbiology 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0205 Engineering for Non-Engineer 2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0206 Communication skill 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
G20-0207 Diversity and Inclusion : Sensitivity towards All
Genders and People with Disabilities
2 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
18/04/2026 Page No.2
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
18/04/2026 Page No.3
Bachelor of Science (with Credits) [Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and quality] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2024  - Sem-2 HELD IN MARCH 2026
School of Life Sciences
Seat No: 205046     PRN No.-2025032500000600      ELIG:P    College Code: SUSLS
1. PAWAR SRUSHTI SANDIP
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
G20-0101 TH 24 57 16 32 100 -- 89 O 10 40 P E,X
G20-0101 PR 12 27 8 16 50 -- 43 O 10 40 P E,X
G20-0102 TH 24 51 16 36 100 -- 87 O 10 40 P E,X
G20-0102 PR 12 29 8 17 50 -- 46 O 10 40 P E,X
G20-0103 TH 24 29 16 38 100 -- 67 A 8 24 P E,X
G20-0104 TH 24 53 16 35 100 -- 88 O 10 20 P E,X
G20-0105 TH 24 43 16 39 100 -- 82 O 10 20 P E,X
G20-0106 TH 24 44 16 35 100 -- 79 A+ 9 27 P E,X
G20-0107 TH 24 46 16 38 100 -- 84 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-1 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 191 SGPA:9.55 Status: Pass
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
G20-0201 TH 24 53 16 38 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C
G20-0201 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 40 P E,C
G20-0202 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C
G20-0202 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 40 P E,C
G20-0203 TH 24 47 16 38 100 - 85 O 10 30 P E,C
G20-0204 TH 24 52 16 38 100 - 90 O 10 20 P E,C
G20-0205 TH 24 56 16 35 100 - 91 O 10 20 P E,C
G20-0206 TH 24 41 16 39 100 - 80 O 10 30 P E,C
G20-0207 TH 24 32 16 35 100 - 67 A 8 16 P E,C
Sem-2 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:9.80 | Status: Pass